American Ingenuity

Indian Ocean Fish & Invertebrates www.livestockusa.org

Sl'l Lanka (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

Shipment schedules fluctuate Tranship - F.0.B. Sri Lanka
Order cut-off is on Fridays Animal cost plus landing costs

See landing costs below
Lots of 1.0. endemics!

Hand or net-caught

July 31, 2024 to LAX
Please note: List comes to us directly from Sri Lanka, our apologies for any typos!

Code Binomial (scientific name) Common Name Stock Price
FISH
QFE 0001  ACANTHURUS LEOCOSTERNON XXL POWDER BLUE TANG 4 $30.00
QFE 0002  ACANTHURUS LEOCOSTERNON L POWDER BLUE TANG 10 $13.50
QFE 0003  ACANTHURUS LEOCOSTERNON M POWDER BLUE TANG 25 $12.00
QFE 0004  ACANTHURUS LEOCOSTERNON S POWDER BLUE TANG 100 $11.25
QFE 0005  ACANTHURUS NIGROFUSCUS SPOT CHEEKED SURGEON > $4.13
QFE 0007  ACANTHURUS BLOCHII TAIL RING SURGEON 10 $4.20

QFE 0008 ACANTHURUS NIGRORIS BLACK SURGEON 23 $2.48


http://www.livestockusa.org/

QFE 0009
QFE 0010
QFE 0011
QFE 0012
QFE 0013
QFE 0015
QFE 0016
QFE 0017
QFE 0018
QFE 0026
QFE 0027
QFE 0028
QFE 0029
QFE 0030
QFE 0032
QFE 0033
QFE 0035
QFE 0036
QFE 0037
QFE 0039
QFE 0043
QFE 0046

ACANTHURUS STRIATUS
ACANTHURUS XANTHOPTERUS
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS XL
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS L
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS SM
ACANTHURUS TENNENTI XL
ACANTHURUS TENNENTI
ACANTHURUS TRIOSTEGUS
CTENOCHAETUS STRIGOSUS
NASO LITRATUS XL

NASO LITRATUS L

NASO LITRATUS M

NASO LITRATUS S

NASO LOPAZI

NASO BREVIROSTRIS L
NASO BREVIROSTRIS SM
NASO VELMINGI L

NASO VELMINGI SM

NASO UNICORNIS M/L
NASO HEXACANTHUS
LITIANUS KASHMIRA
LUTJANUS SEBAE

STRIPED BRISTLE TOOTH
PURPLE SURGEON
STRIPED SURGEON
STRIPED SURGEON
STRIPED SURGEON
TENNETI SURGEON
TENNETI SURGEON
CONVICT SURGEON
YELLOW EYE SURGEON
LIPSTICK TANG
LIPSTICK TANG
LIPSTICK TANG
LIPSTICK TANG

LOPEZ UNICON FISH
SPOTTED UNICORN FISH
SPOTTED UNICORN FISH
VALMINGI

VALMINGI

UNICORN

BLACK TONGUE UNICORN FISH

BLUE STRIPED SNAPPER
RED EMPEROR ADULT

11

o N D
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10
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36

$4.35
$5.70
$18.00
$4.43
$4.13
$30.00
$8.55
$1.95
$11.40
$45.00
$15.68
$10.35
$9.38
$4.88
$8.18
$4.88
$13.05
$10.43
$7.50
$6.00
$2.63
$33.90



QFE 0049
QFE 0053
QFE 0054
QFE 0060
QFE 0061
QFE 0062
QFE 0066
QFE 0067
QFE 0068
QFE 0069
QFE 0070
QFE 0077
QFE 0078
QFE 0079
QFE 0080
QFE 0081
QFE 0082
QFE 0083
QFE 0084
QFE 0085
QFE 0086
QFE 0087

ZEBRASOMA DESJARDINII

ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS

ZANCLUS CANESCNS

APOLEMICHTHYS XANTHURUS XL
APOLEMICHTHYS XANTHURUS L
APOLEMICHTHYS XANTHURUS SM
CENTROPYGE FLAVIPECTORALIS L
CENTROPYGE FLAVIPECTORALIS SM
CENTROPYGE MULTISPINNIS L
CENTROPYGE MULTISPINNIS SM
POMACANTHUS ANNULARIS AD XL
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR AD L
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR AD SM
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR L
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR M
POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR S
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS AD XL
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS AD L
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS AD SM
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS L
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS M
POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS S

DESJARDINII SAIL FIN TANG M 3 $11.25
BROWN SAIL FIN TANG 10 $4.20
MOORISH IDOL / $3.38
CREAM ANGEL 5 $4.88
CREAM ANGEL L 5 $2.85
CREAM ANGEL SM 5 $2.85
YELLOW FIN ANGEL 5 $2.85
YELLOW FIN ANGEL 4 $2.70
BLUE FIN ANGEL / $2.85
BLUE FIN ANGEL 9 $2.85
BLUE RING ANGEL ADULT 2 $34.50
EMPEROR ANGEL ADULT 2 $26.40
EMPEROR ANGEL ADULT 4 $24.45
EMPEROR ANGEL JUV- L 6 $11.40
EMPEROR ANGEL JUV- M 5 $9.68
EMPEROR ANGEL JUV- S 7 $3.90
KORAN ANGEL ADULT XL 3 $20.70
KORAN ANGEL ADULT L 11 $13.13
KORAN ANGEL ADULT SM 6 $11.40
KORAN ANGEL JUV- L 5 $7.50
KORAN ANGEL JUV- M 10 $5.93

KORAN ANGEL JUV- S 15 $3.38



QFE 0090
QFE 0091
QFE 0100
QFE 0101
QFE 0102
QFE 0103
QFE 0104
QFE 0107
QFE 0108
QFE 0109
QFE 0110
QFEO111
QFE 0112
QFE 0114
QFE 0115
QFE 0116
QFE 0117
QFE 0118
QFE 0119
QFE 0120
QFE 0122
QFE 0124

PYOGOPLITIES DIACANTHUS L
PYOGOPLITIES DIACANTHUS SM

CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON
CHAETODON

AURIGA L
AURIGA M
COLLARE L
COLLARE M
CITRINELIUS
DECUSSATUS
VAGABUNDUS
GUTTATISMUS
GARDNERI

KLEINI

LUNULLA
MELANOTUS
MADAGASCARIENSIS
MEYERI

PLEBEIUS
TRIFASCIALIS
TRIFASCIATUS
TRIANGULUM
OCTOFASCIATUS
XANTHOCEPHALUS

REGAL ANGEL L

REGAL ANGEL SM
THREAD FIN BUTTERFLY
THREAD FIN BUTTERFLY
PAKISTANI BUTTERFLY
PAKISTANI BUTTERFLY
CITRON BUTTERFLY
BLACK FINNED BUTTERFLY
VAGABOND BUTTERFLY
PEPPERED BUTTERFLY
GARDNER BUTTERFLY

SUN BRUT ORANA
RACCOON BUTTERFLY
BLACK BACK BUTTERFLY
PEARL SCALE BUTTERFLY
MEYERIS BUTTERFLY

BLUE BLOTCHED BUTTERFLY
MEGAPORT BUTTERFLY
CHEVRON BUTTERFLY
TRIANGLE BUTTERFLY
EIGHT STRIPED BUTTERFLY
YELLOW HEAD BUTTERFLY

6 $67.50
3 $75.00
> $4.88
13 $4.13
15 $7.28
20 $5.55
4 $2.55
4 $2.55
10 $2.33
9 $2.48
10 $7.50
4 $4.88
3 $7.50
3 $6.60
7 $7.50
6 $5.63
4 $4.28
1 $3.60
15 $3.60
> $7.13
3 $13.13
> $10.43



QFE 0126
QFE 0127
QFE 0128
QFE 0129

QFE 0130A

QFE 0131
QFE 0141
QFE 0144
QFE 0145
QFE 0146
QFE 0147
QFE 0150
QFE 0160
QFE 0161
QFE 0163
QFE 0179
QFE 0182
QFE 0183
QFE 0185
QFE 0187
QFE 0200
QFE 0201

CHAETODON MITRATUS
CHAETODON RAFFLEST
FORCIPIGER LONGIROSTRIS
HEMITAURICHTHY ZOSTER
HENIOCHUS ACUMINIATUS XL
HENIOCHUS ACUMINIATUS L
ECHIDNA NEBULOSA
GYMNOTHORAX THYRSOIDES
MYRICHTHYS COLUBRINUS
MYRICHTHYS MACULOSUS
ECHIDNA POZYZONA
GYMONOTHORAX UNDULATUS
SARGOCENTRON DIADEEMA
HOLOCENTRUS RUBRUM

SARGOCENTRON CAUDIMACULATUM

PSEUDORHOMBUS JENYNIST
GNATHANODON SPECIES L
GNATHANODON SPECIES SM
CARANGOIDES EQUULA
CARANEX IGNOBILIS
PLECTORHINCHUS PICUS
PLECTORHINCHUS PICTUS

BLACK YELLOW BUTTERFLY
RAFFLESI BUTTERFLY

LONG NOSED BUTTERFLY
BROWN AND WHITE BUTTERFLY
WHITE BANNER

WHITE BANNER

SNOW FLAKE EEL

WHITE EYES EEL

BARRED SNAKE EEL

TIGER SNAKE EEL

GIRDLED EEL

LEOPARED EEL

CROWN SQUIRREL FISH
SQUIRREL FISH

SILVER SPOT SQUIRREL FISH
SOLE FISH

YELLOW BLACK CARANEX L
YELLOW BLACK CARANEX SM
HORSE CREVALLE

GIANT TRAVELLY

ORIANTAL SWEETLIP
PAINTED SWEETLIP

N

N o 5 o Now!

$135.00
$6.45
$6.75
$9.00
$14.25
$7.13
$2.63
$3.00
$5.85
$6.00
$5.63
$3.60
$2.40
$2.40
$7.50
$2.25
$9.00
$8.03
$7.95
$10.50
$2.63
$2.85



QFE 0202
QFE 0203
QFE 0204
QFE 0205
QFE 0210
QFE 0213
QFE 0214
QFE 0215
QFE 0216
QFE 0217
QFE 0218
QFE 0219
QFE 0220
QFE 0221
QFE 0222
QFE 0223
QFE 0224
QFE 0225
QFE 0227
QFE 0228
QFE 0229
QFE 0232

PLECTORHINCHUS GATERINUS
PLECTORHINCHUS DIAGRAMMUS
PLECTORHINCHUS DIAGRAMMUS XL
PLECTORHINCHUS LINIATUS
PARUPENEUS INDICUS

PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS FEMALE
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS MALE
PSEUDANTHIAS KASHIWA FEMALE
PSEUDANTHIAS KASHIWA MALE
PSEUDANTHIAS DISPER

PSEUDANTHIAS EVANCI

NEMANTHIAS CARBERRYI
PSEUDANTHIAS PULCHERRIMUS FEMALE
PSEUDANTHIAS PULCHERRIMUS MALE
PSEUDANTHIAS BIMACULATUS FEMALE
PSEUDANTHIAS BIMACULATUS MALE
PSEUDANTHIAS PARVIROSTRIS
PSEUDANTHIAS PARVIROSTRIS
CEPHALOPHOLIS MINIATUS
CEPHALOPHOLIS ARGUS
CEPHALOPHOLIS BOENACKI
GRAMMISTES SEXLINEATUS

BLACK SPOTTED RUBBER LIP
SILVER BANDED SWEETLIP
SILVER BANDED SWEETLIP
YELLOW BANDED SWEETLIP
INDIAN GOAT FISH

BLUE EYE LYRETAIL FISH
RED CORAL LYRETAIL FISH
RED PERCH FEMALE

RED PERCH MALE

DISPER

EVANCI

CARBERRYI

JAPANESE FAIR BESSELT FEMALE

JAPANESE FAIR BESSELT MALE
TWIN SPOT BASSLET FEMALE
TWIN SPOT BASSLET MALE
DIAMOND HEAD FEMALE
DIAMOND HEAD MALE

RED JEWEL GROUPER

BLUE JEWEL GROUPER

BLUE LINE GROUPER

SOAPY GROUPER

L H»H U1

200
40
44
50
75
40
60
10
10
40
15
10
10

12

$4.13
$3.60
$21.00
$3.45
$2.40
$4.50
$4.88
$2.63
$3.00
$2.78
$9.00
$8.25
$11.25
$12.38
$14.25
$16.50
$9.00
$10.50
$12.38
$7.20
$3.38
$2.55



QFE 0240
QFE 0241
QFE 0242
QFE 0252
QFE 0253
QFE 0254
QFE 0255
QFE 0257
QFE 0258
QFE 0259
QFE 0260
QFE 0261
QFE 0264
QFE 0266
QFE 0267
QFE 0278
QFE 0283
QFE 0284
QFE 0285
QFE 0286
QFE 0287
QFE 0291

OXYCIRRHITUS TYPUS
CIRRHITHICHTHYS OXYCEPHALUS
PARACLRRHITUS FOSTERI
PSEUDOBALLISTES FLAVIMARGINATUS
MELICHTHYS INDICUS
BALISTAPUS UNDULATUS
ODONUS NIGGER

SUFFLAMAN BURSA
RHINECANTHUS ACULEATUS
RHINECANTHUS RECTANGULUS
SUFFLAMAN SP.

SUFFLAMAN CHRYSOPTERUS
PERVAGOR MELANOCHIPHALUS
CANTHERHINES PULLUS
CANTHIGASTER MARGARITATA
AROTHRON NIGROPUNCTATUS
OSTRACTION CUBICUS

LACTORIA COMUTA

OSTRACTION MELEAGRIS MELEAGRIS
OSTRACTION MELEAG
TETRASOMUS GIBBOSUS
ANAMPSES LIENIATUS

LONG NOSE HAWK FISH
CORAL HOPPER

FOSTERS HAWK FISH
VIRDISCENS TRIGGER
INDIAN TRIGGER
UNDULATE TRIGGER

RED TOOTH TRIGGER
BOOMERANG TRIGGER
PAINTED TRIGGER
RECTANGLE TRIGGER
BROWN TRIGGER

HALF MOON TRIGGER
RED TAIL FILE FISH

FILE FISH

PEARL PUFFER

DOG FISH

YELLOW BLACK SPOTTED BOX FISH
COW FISH

SPOTTED BOX FISH
WHITE SPOTTED BOX FISH
THRONEBACKED BOX FISH
DEEP SEA WRASSE

A N U1 N 0O DN N DN NN LT WW U

$12.00
$2.10
$3.00
$2.55
$5.40
$5.10
$3.98
$4.05
$3.60
$3.00
$2.55
$3.00
$3.30
$7.50
$2.10
$6.90
$5.25
$4.50
$18.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.85



QFE 0292
QFE 0293
QFE 0298
QFE 0300
QFE 0302
QFE 0303
QFE 0304
QFE 0305
QFE 0307
QFE 0308
QFE 0309
QFE 0310
QFE 0311
QFE 0312
QFE 0313
QFE 0316
QFE 0317
QFE 0318
QFE 0319
QFE 0320
QFE 0321
QFE 0322

BODIANUS AXILLARIS ADULT
BODIANUS AXILLARIS JUV
CIRRHILABRUS RUBRIVENTRAILS
CIRRHILABRUS RUBRISQUAMIS
MACROPARYNGODON KUITERI
CORIS FORMOSA ADULT

CORIS FORMOSA JuVv L

CORIS FORMOSA JuV M
HALICHOERES TRISPILUS
HALICHOERES MARGINATUS
HALICHOERES ARGUS ADULT
HALICHOERES ARGUS JuV
HALICHOERES PELICIERI
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS ADULT
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS JUV
GAMPHOSUS VARIUS

GAMPHOSUS CAERULEUS
HAMMIGYMNUS FASCIATUS
MACROPHARYNGODON BIPATITUS
NAVACULICHTHYS TAENIOURUS ADULT
NAVACULICHTHYS TAENIOURUS JUV
THALLASOMA LUNARE

POLKADOT WRASSE ADULT
POLKADOT WRASSE JUuV

RED WRASSE
ROSY SCALED WRASSE
MATARA WRASSE

RED & WHITE WRASSE ADULT
RED & WHITE WRASSE JUV L
RED & WHITE WRASSE JUV

YELLOW WRASSE
POLHENA WRASSE
ARGUS WRASSE ADULT
ARGUS WRASSE JuV
THREE LINE WRASSE
HALICO WRAASE ADULT
HALICO WRAASE JUV
BROWN BIRD

GREEN BIRD

HALF PARROT

MALE WRASSE

DRAGON WRAASE ADULT
DRAGON WRASSE JUuV
PARROT

100

25

15

10

100

$5.70
$2.63
$4.88
$13.50
$2.40
$7.50
$4.88
$4.13
$3.75
$2.25
$4.05
$2.55
$2.55
$7.05
$4.05
$3.00
$8.70
$2.63
$9.00
$6.75
$4.88
$2.40



QFE 0323
QFE 0325
QFE 0326
QFE 0328
QFE 0329
QFE 0331
QFE 0357
QFE 0358
QFE 0359
QFE 0360
QFE 0361
QFE 0362
QFE 0364
QFE 0365
QFE 0366
QFE 0367
QFE 0371
QFE 0372
QFE 0373
QFE 0376
QFE 0377
QFE 0378

THALLASOMA HARDWICKI
LABRODIES DIMIDATUS

HALICHOERES NEBULOSUS
CIRRHILABRUS EXQUISITUS

PSEUDOCHEILLINUS HEXATAENIA

THALLASOMA JENSENII
PTEROIS MILES

PTEROIS RADIATA

PTEROIS VOLITANS XL
PTEROIS VOLITANS
DENDROCHIRUS ZEBRA
INMICUS FILAMENTOSUS
SCORPAENA PLUMIRERI
SCORPAENOPSIS OXYCEPHALUS
SYNANCEIA VERRUCOSA XL
DACTYLOPTENA VOLITANS
ESCINIUS BICOLOUR
ESCINIUS MIDAS
MALACANTHUS SMITHI
ESCENIUS LINEATUS
ISTIBLENNIUS CHRYSOPILUS
SYNCHYROPUS MARMORATUS

STRIPED WRASSE
DIESEL

PICTURE WRASSE
EXQUISITES WRASSE
PJAMA WRASSE
JENSEN'S WRASSE
DEVIL SCORPION FISH
WHITE FIN LION FISH
SCORPION FISH
SCORPION FISH
ZEBRA LION FISH
FILAMENT DEVIL FISH
SPOTTED SCORPION FISH
HAIRY STING FISH
STONE FISH
BUTTERFLY SCORPION
RED TAIL BLENNY
GOLDEN BLENNY
WHITE BLENNY
KLAUSEWITZ BLENNY
ORANGE SPOTTED BLENNY
SCORPION BLENNY

12
54
23
25
10

12

12
10

10
20
45
74

40
14

$2.40
$1.95
$1.80
$10.50
$9.00
$2.70
$3.75
$10.50
$11.85
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$20.25
$10.50
$2.10
$9.38
$2.25
$4.88
$9.38
$3.60



QFE 0379
QFE 0380
QFE 0381
QFE 0382
QFE 0385
QFE 0386
QFE 0387
QFE 0388
QFE 0389
QFE 0390
QFE 0391
QFE 0393
QFE 0394
QFE 0396
QFE 0398

QFE 0399A

QFE 0399
QFE 0402
QFE 0403
QFE 0404
QFE 0405
QFE 0406

SYNCHIROPUS STELLATUS
NEMATELEOTRIS MAGNIFICA
NEMATELEOTRIS DECORA
FUSIGOBIUS SP.
VALENCIENNA PUELLARIS
VALENCIENNA STRIGATA
VALENCIENNA HELSDINGENII
AMBLYGOBIUS MACULATA
VALENCIENNA WARDI
PTERLEOTRIS HETEROPTERUS
PTERLEOTRIS MICROLOPIS
CRYPTOCENTRUS CINCTUS
AMBLYELEOTRIS SUNGAMI
VALENCIENNA SEXGUTTATA
AMBLYELEOTRIS AURORA
STENOGOBIUS DRACULA
STONGODIOPS XANTHORHINICA
PTERELEOTRIS EVIDUS
PTERELEOTRIS ZEBRA
ISTIGOBIUS ORNATUS
BOLEOPHTHALMUS POLYOPHTHATMUS
AMBLYGOBIUS SEMICINTUS

RED SCOOTER BLENNY
FIRE FISH

DECORATED FIRE FISH
FUSI GOBY

DIAMON GOBY
RADIUM GOBY
VALENCIA GOBY
DRAGON GOBY

TIGER GOBY

BLUE TAIL GOBY

BLUE GOBY

YELLOW PRAWN GOBY
ZEBRA GOBY

SAND MILK GOBY
PINK BAR GOBY
DRACULA SHRIMP GOBY
CANDY GOBY
SCISSORTAIL GOBY
ZEBRA GOBY

SPOTTED GOBY

BLUE SPOT MUDSKIPPER
HALF BANDED GOBY

10
20
50
12
500
50
10
15
50

23
50
23
132
15

20

44

35
12

$4.28
$11.25
$13.50
$2.63
$2.70
$4.05
$2.70
$2.10
$4.20
$4.05
$3.00
$2.10
$2.10
$1.88
$15.00
$54.00
$7.50
$6.75
$7.50
$2.40
$2.10
$4.13



QFE 0409
QFE 0411
QFE 0418
QFE 0419
QFE 0420
QFE 0421
QFE 0422
QFE 0423
QFE 0426
QFE 0427
QFE 0428
QFE 0429

QFE 0500
QFE 0501
QFE 0502
QFE 0503
QFE 0504
QFE 0505
QFE 0506

PARAPERCI SNYDERI
APOGON ANGUSTATUS
DASCYLLUS TRIMACULATUS
NEOPOMACENTRUS NEMURUS
POMACENTRUS PHILLIPINUS
CHRYSIPTERA LEUCOPOMA
NEOPOMACENTRUS FILEMENTOSUS
ABUDEFDUF SAXATILIS
AMPHIPRION CLARKI
AMPHIPRION SEBAE
AMPHIPRION MELANOPUS
AMPHIPRION NIGRIPES

INVERTEBRATES

LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS XL
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS L
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS ML
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS M
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS S
LYSMATA DEBILIUS XL
LYSMATA DEBILIUS L

SANDERS WEEVER
BROAD STRIPED CARDINAL FISH
THREE SPOT DAMSEL
GREEN DAMSEL

BLUE DAMSEL

ROCK DAMSEL
SCISSORTAIL DAMSEL
SERGEANT MAJOR
CLARKS ANEMONE FISH
SEBAE ANEMONE FISH
BLACK ANEMONE FISH
NIGRIPES

CLEANER SHRIMPS XL
CLEANER SHRIMPS L
CLEANER SHRIMPS ML
CLEANER SHRIMPS M
CLEANER SHRIMPS S
RED FIRE SHRIMP XL
RED FIRE SHRIMP L

23
57
123
215
154
44
132
113
44
23
16
10

125
100
75
100
15
135
100

$3.00
$1.05
$0.90
$0.75
$0.75
$1.05
$0.75
$0.75
$2.25
$2.25
$2.55
$7.50

$9.00
$8.25
$6.75
$4.50
$4.13
$14.25
$13.50



QFE 0507
QFE 0508
QFE 0509
QFE 0510
QFE 0511
QFE 0514
QFE 0515
QFE 0516
QFE 0517
QFE 0518
QFE 0519
QFE 0521
QFE 0522
QFE 0525
QFE 0526
QFE 0527
QFE 0529
QFE 0531
QFE 0533
QFE 0534

QFE 0403A

QFE 0535

LYSMATA DEBILIUS SM
RHYNCHOCINITES URITAI
STENOPUS HISPIDUS
ALPHEUS BELLULUS
GNATOPHYLLUM SPECIES
ALPHEUS SPECIES

SARON NEGLICTUS/ MARMORATU
NECARIDINA HETEROPODA
NARDOA GALATHEAE
LINCKIA SPECIES

FROMIA ELEGANS
OPHIOCOMINA NIGRA
FROMIA ELEGANS
OPHIOLEPIS SUPERBA
PROTOREASTER LINKI
PENTACERASTER MAMMILLATUS
ECHINOMETRA SP.
ATHODON SP.
NEOPETROLISHES SP.
DARDANUS MEGISTOS
DARDANUS MEGISTOS
NEOPETROLISHES SP.

RED FIRE SHRIMP SM
DANCING SHRIMP
BOXING SHRIMP

TIGER SHRIMP
ANEMONE SHRIMP

RED CLAWED SHRIMP
GREEN CLEANER SHRIMP
CRISTAL SHRIMP

GREEN STAR FISH
ORANGE STAR FISH

RED STAR FISH

BRITTLE STAR FISH (BLAK)
PINK STAR FISH

SUPERB SEA STAR
CRIMSON KNOB

BATIK STAR

URCHIN RED /PURPLE/WHITE
RED SEA LILLIES
ANEMONE CRAB

HERMIT CRAB

RED LEG HERMIT CRAB
RED CRAB

20
234

24
100

55
23
14
100
40
54
12
12
50
30
30

20
10
50
44

$9.75
$1.50
$2.10
$2.70
$2.55
$7.50
$3.00
$5.25
$2.63
$5.25
$2.40
$3.00
$4.88
$3.00
$4.50
$2.63
$3.60
$3.90
$1.88
$3.45
$4.20
$1.50



QFE 0536
QFE 0537
QFE 0538
QFE 0540
QFE 0541
QFE 0545
QFE 0546
QFE 0547
QFE 0548
QFE 0549
QFE 0550
QFE 0551
QFE 0543

ALLOGALATHEA ELEGANS
PHYLLIDIA ARABICA
SPANISH DANCER
STICHODOCTYLA HADDONI
STICHODOCTYLA HADDONI GREEN
STOICHACTIS SP.
STICHODOCTYLA HADDONI
GYROSTOMA QUADRICOLOR
RADIANTHUS SIMPLEX
HETERACTIS MAGNIFICA
PARACUMARIA SP.
PARACUMARIA SP.
TROCHUS HISTRIO

ELEGANT SQUAT LOBSTER
MIXED NUDIBRANCH
BELIDANCER

ORDINARY CARPET
GREEN CARPET ANEMONE
WHITE CARPET ANEMONE
BROWN CARPET

BULB ANEMONE

SAND ANEMONE

LONG TENTACLE ANEMONE
BLACK CUCUMBER

RED CUCUMBER

ALGAE EATERS

2500

$6.00
$1.50
$4.50
$5.40
$90.00
$15.00
$4.50
$8.10
$2.55
$6.00
$2.10
$2.10
$0.48






Here is an actual box contents list:
Powder Blue Tang- 1

Purple Tang - 1 (Red Sea)

Golden (semilarvatus) Butterfly -2 (Red Sea)
Pinkbar Goby - 1

Diamond Goby - 4

Golden Blenny (midas) - 1

Green Carpet Anemone - 1

11 pcs. received

Another actual box contents list:
Large Powder Blue Tang - 1

Large Purple Tang - 1

Large Regal Angel - 1

M/L Dogface Puffer - 1

When ordering large fish, pack can be few fish.

Another actual box contents list:
Powder Blue Tang sm -1
Convict Tang - 1

Lipstick Tang md (Blond Naso) - 1
Emperor Angel juvmd - 1

Red Perch fem -3

Red Perch male - 1

Pearl Puffer - 1

Red Wrasse - 1

Matara Wrasse - 1

Red-tailed Blenny - 1

Radium Goby -1

Cleaner Shrimp sm - 1

Fire Shrimp sm -1



A two-box actual contents:

QFE 0103 PAKISTANI BUTTERFLY 2

QFE 0112 RACCOON BUTTERFLY 2

QFE 0079 EMPEROR ANGEL JUV-L1
QFE 0075 BLUE RING ANGEL JUV-S 1
QFE 0266 FILE FISH 1

QFE 0302 MATARA WRASSE 5

QFE 0304 RED & WHITE WRASSE JUV L 2
QFE 0103 PAKISTANI BUTTERFLY 1

QFE 0081 EMPEROR ANGEL JUV-S 2
QFE 0106 DOUBLE SADDLE BUTTERFLY 3
QFE 0304 RED & WHITE WRASSE JUV L1
QFE 0298 RED WRASSE 5

QFE 0299 FILAMENT FIN WRASSE 15
QFE 0372 GOLDEN BLENNY 2

QFE 0389 TIGER GOBY 4

QFE 0302 MATARA WRASSE 4

QFE 0319 MALE WRASSE 4

Total number of fish ... 55

A Red Sea box actual contents:

8 Small Purple Tang

4 medium Sohal Tang

12 pcs. Total

about S115 per fish incl. inbound box charge



